
Mr. Kreidler, 
 
Thank you.  
 
Any word on when my request for emails that is now at 13 business days will be completed?  
 
Kelly  
 
Sent from XFINITY Connect Mobile App 
 
------ Original Message ------ 
 
From: James Kreidler 
To: Kellie 'Sullivan (SEC)' 
Cc: Kelly Kelly, Carolyn Smart, gnclark613@gmail.com, James M. Kreidler, Kelly Merrill, 
selectmancindyking@gmail.com 
Sent: April 12, 2017 at 4:37 PM 
Subject: RE: Compliance Inquiry SPR 17-352 
Ms. Sullivan, 
  
I just wanted to let you know that I will have the redacted recording delivered to Ms. Kelly tomorrow 
mid-morning. 
  
Kind Regards, 
  
Jim 
  
From: Sullivan, Kellie (SEC) [mailto:kellie.sullivan@state.ma.us]  
Sent: Tuesday, April 11, 2017 1:07 PM 

To: jkreidler@townsend.ma.us 

Cc: SEC-DL-PREWEB 
Subject: Compliance Inquiry SPR 17-352 
  
Good afternoon Mr. Kreidler, 
  
I am writing to inquire into the status of the Town’s response to a public records appeal filed by Kelly 
Kelly and closed with this office on March 31, 2017.  The appeal was closed with the determination that 
the Town had met its burden to withhold a portion of the requested record under Exemption (c), but 
also that the Town had not yet met its burden in supporting its claim of Exemption (d) and (f) and that a 
supplemental response would be required. 
  
This office was contacted by Ms. Kelly who notified us that she has yet to receive this supplemental 
response.  When do you anticipate being able to provide her with this response?  Please note, a copy of 
this response must also be provided to this office at pre@sec.state.ma.us. 
  
If you have any questions please feel free to  contact this office. 
  
Thank you, 
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Kellie Sullivan 
Office of the Secretary of the Commonwealth 
Public Records Division 
One Ashburton Place, Room 1719 
Boston, MA  02108 
617-727-2832 
  
 


